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  STANDARD - WHITE SMOOTH

   Standard Metal Wallplates: White Smooth
  4-Decorator/Rocker

Catalog #: WW-RRRR

Color:

Gangs:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

Designed for use in home, commercial and industrial settings for enhanced durability and appearance.
N/A

Easily primed and painted to match or complement walls
Won't bow, crack or distort during installation
Premium North American powder coat
includes screw(s) in matching finish

File E212332

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
White Smooth

CONFIGURATION
4

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.229

PACKAGING
Polybag
10
Yes
22.90
12.01
9.06
5.75
12.57
1250.00
092326116978
50092326116973
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