# RACO' TAYMAC' BELL'

## Standard Metal Wallplates: White Smooth 4-Decorator/Rocker



#### Catalog #: WW-RRRR

## APPLICATIONS

Designed for use in home, commercial and industrial settings for enhanced durability and appearance.  $\ensuremath{\mathsf{N/A}}$ 

#### PRODUCT FEATURES

Easily primed and painted to match or complement walls Won't bow, crack or distort during installation Premium North American powder coat includes screw(s) in matching finish

## UL LISTED

File E212332

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Color:	White Smooth
CONFIGURATION Gangs:	4
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.229
PACKAGING Package Type: Std. Pkg: Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Width (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Ctn Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: UPC Number: I2of5:	Polybag 10 Yes 22.90 12.01 9.06 5.75 12.57 1250.00 092326116978 50092326116973

E03